LIVE MEETING REGISTRATION
NIOSH PPT PUBLIC MEETING

September 17, 2009
Name Office E-Mail
First Last Company Telephone # Address
1 David Spelce Navy and Marine Corps Public Health Center 757-953-0719 David.Spelce@med.navy.mil
2 Larry Janssen (Consultant) 651-430-0815 LLJanssen@visi.com
3 Danielle Ford Avon-International Safety Instruments 678-495-3779 Danielle.Ford@Avon-Rubber.com
4 Francis Brochu Paul Boye, Inc. 410-939-3033 Fbrochu@paulboye.com
5 Elaine Mozen Tyco (Fire & Security, LLC) 561-988-7451 Emozen@Tyco.com
6 Demetria Hamilton Responder Knowledge Base (RKB) 443-402-2379 Demetria.M.Hamilton@SAIC.com
7 Mark Senk CDC/NIOSH/NPPTL 412-386-6513 ZIA7@cdc.gov
8 Klaus Michael Ruecks Draeger Safety (Germany) 0049-451-882-4513 Klaus-michael. Rueck@Draeger.com
9 Kathy Low Triosyn (Quebec, Canada) 450-434-6099 x289 Klow@sflf.com
10 Mike Schmoldt ~ CH2M Hill PRC 509-373-5116 Michael J Schmoldt@RL.gov
11 Keith Burns Safety Tech International 301-624-5600 Kburns@safetytechint.com
12 Vic DeSantis Safety Tech International 301-624-5600 Vdesantis@safetytechint.com
13 Kelly Woodward  Scott Health & Safety 704-291-8427 Kwoodward@Tycoint.com
14 Beth Lancaster USMC 703-617-2442 Beth.Lancaster.ctr@usmec.mil
15 Mike Hill Essex PB&R Corporation 314-351-6116 x404 Mhill@Essexind.com
16 Lucretia Stewart USS Posco 925-439-6216 Lstewart@Ussposco.com
17 Sara Karle Cardinal Health 847-578-2369 Sara.Karle@Cardinalhealth.com
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18 Ed Fries NIOSH/NPPTL 412-386-6652 ebf9@cdc.gov
19 Steve Hofstatter ~ Unitech 704-377-2010 SHofstatter@Unitech.ws
20 Dave Angellico Air Systems International 800-866-8100 Dave@Airsystems.com
21 Will Antunes Structural Composites Industries 503-530-1430 Wantunes@scicomposites.com
22 Peter Nelson Breathe Safely 218-763-6000 Particlepeter@aol.com
23 Hillary Schneider  Honeywell Specialty Materials 847-375-7570 Hillary.Schneider@Honeywell.com
24 Jim Johnson JSJ & Associates 925-846-7835 JSJSRJ@comcast.net
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